
CAMPIONATI ASSOLUTI INVERNALI
FINALI REGIONALI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

REG 26.25

Serie 1
1 4 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.90
2 5 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 27.56
3 3 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.65
4 2 ARENA Davide 1990 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.08
5 6 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.17
6 1 GALLI Jacopo 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.36
7 8 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.57
8 7 RINOTTI Jeffry 1993 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.79
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Serie 2
1 4 ABBATE Valerio 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.65
2 5 LAINATI Daniel 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.05
3 6 VISCONTI Nicola 1991 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 29.27
4 2 VULCANILE Federico 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.31
5 7 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.50
6 1 FIGARI Giulio 1990 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.79
7 8 VALLADARES Y TACCHI Stef 1994 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 30.55

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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Serie 3
1 3 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.99
2 5 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 31.22
3 4 LUNGHI Giacomo 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.27
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

REG 26.25

1 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 26.90
2 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 27.56
3 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.65
4 ARENA Davide 1990 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.08
5 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.17
6 GALLI Jacopo 1991 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.36
7 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.57
8 ABBATE Valerio 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.65
9 RINOTTI Jeffry 1993 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.79

10 LAINATI Daniel 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.05
11 VISCONTI Nicola 1991 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 29.27
12 VULCANILE Federico 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.31
13 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.50
14 FIGARI Giulio 1990 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.79
15 VALLADARES Y TACCHI Stef 1994 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 30.55
16 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.99
17 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 31.22
18 LUNGHI Giacomo 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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